

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details

File #: 190306. Version: 1 Name:

Type: Discussion Item Status: Passed

File created: 8/21/2019 In control: City Commission

Title: Appointments to the Gainesville Community Reinvestment Area Advisory Board, Gainesville Cultural

Affairs Board, Historic Preservation Board, Pension Review Commission and the Public Recreation

and Parks Board (B)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 190306_GCRAAB Ballot & Applications_20191003.pdf, 2. 190306_GCAB Ballot & Applications

20191003.pdf, 3. 190306 HPB Ballot & Application 20191003.pdf, 4. 190306 PRC Ballot &

Applications 20191003.pdf, 5. 190306 PRPB Ballot & Applications 20191003.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult10/3/20191City CommissionApproved, as shown above